PATENT ASSIGNMENT

Electronic Version v1.1 Stylesheet Version v1.1

SUBMISSION TYPE:	NEW ASSIGNMENT
NATURE OF CONVEYANCE:	ASSIGNMENT

CONVEYING PARTY DATA

Name	Execution Date
Dennis I. McCullough	04/25/2002
Larry A. Traylor	04/25/2002

RECEIVING PARTY DATA

Name:	American Arium	
Street Address:	14811 Myford Road	
City:	Tustin	
State/Country:	CALIFORNIA	
Postal Code:	92780	

PROPERTY NUMBERS Total: 1

Property Type	Number
Application Number:	11448370

CORRESPONDENCE DATA

Fax Number: (949)588-6172

Correspondence will be sent via US Mail when the fax attempt is unsuccessful.

Phone: 949 588 6171

Email: vanessatrujillo@crockett-crockett.com
Correspondent Name: CROCKETT & CROCKETT, P.C.

Address Line 1: 26020 ACERO
Address Line 2: SUITE 200

Address Line 4: MISSION VIEJO, CALIFORNIA 92691

ATTORNEY DOCKET NUMBER:	212/897
NAME OF SUBMITTER:	Vanessa Trujillo

Total Attachments: 1

source=212-897_Assignment#page1.tif

PATENT REEL: 021239 FRAME: 0801

Assignment of Invention and Patent Application

For va	lue received, I (We), the undersigned in	wentors (hereinafter ASSIGNOR(s)), hereby sell,
assign,	, transfer, and set over unto American Ari	um
and its	successors or assigns (hereinatter ASS	IGNEE) all of the following: (A) ASSIGNOR'S
ngm, t	itle and interest in and to the invention	entitled:
Trace R	eporting Method and System	
invente	ed by ASSIGNOR(s) Dennis I. McCulloug	th and Larry A. Traylor
	e application for United States patent the ed herewith, or	
\bigotimes th	e application number 10/095,545	filed on March 11, 2002
(C) any	y patent or reissues of any patent that m	ay be granted thereon; and (D) any applications
WRICH :	are continuations, continuations-in-part	, substitutes, or divisions of said application.
Filing I	Date in the spaces above. A SSIGNOD.	he date of signature and/or Serial Number and
Patents	s and Trademarks to issue any resulting	also authorizes and requests the Commissioner of
ASSIG	NOR hereby further sells, assigns, tran	sfers, and sets over unto ASSIGNEE,
ASSIG	NOR'S entire right, title and interest in	and to said invention in each and every country
foreign	to the United States; and ASSIGNOR	further conveys to ASSIGNEE all priority rights
resultin	ng from the above-identified application	for United States patent. ASSIGNOR agrees to
execute	e all papers, give any required testimony	y and perform other lawful acts, at ASSIGNEE'S
expense	e, as ASSIGNEE may require to enable	ASSIGNEE to perfect ASSIGNEE'S interest in
enforce	and unbold the united States and co	ountries foreign thereto, and to acquire, hold,
ASSIG	NEE'S interest therein.	d patent and reissues and extensions thereof, and
710010	TVEE 6 Interest therein.	
Date:	April 25, 2002	
But.	April 25, 2002	Inventor Dennis I. McCullonth
		miventor pennis i. Micculponen
Date:	April 25, 2002	
	1-15-11-12-5, 2002	Inventor Parry A. Traylor
Date:		
		Inventor:
Date:		
		Inventor
_		
Date:		
		Inventor
Dets		
Date:		•
ъ.		Inventor
Date:		
		Inventor

PATENT
RECORDED: 07/15/2008 REEL: 021239 FRAME: 0802